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Saturday   10:00 AM Lanes 17 - 34Monitor Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won Pins Game Sers
1 15 FLUFFY UNICORNS 4 0 100.0 1336 466 1336
2 13 TEAM 13 4 0 100.0 1634 579 1634
3 3 M & A 4 0 100.0 1049 361 1049
4 10 MY 300 PIN LIFE 3 1 75.0 1280 469 1280
5 11 CNC 3 1 75.0 1599 592 1599
6 7 TEAM WESTERN 3 1 75.0 1437 491 1437
7 2 TEAM 2 3 1 75.0 1498 520 1498
8 6 SHABANG 2½ 1½ 62.5 1354 504 1354
9 18 TEAM 18 2 2 50.0 1177 414 1177

10 17 THREE AMIGOS 2 2 50.0 910 339 910
11 5 GUTTER GANG 1½ 2½ 37.5 1069 366 1069
12 12 PEA'S 1 3 25.0 1133 424 1133
13 9 TEAM 9 1 3 25.0 1239 459 1239
14 8 NINE PINS 1 3 25.0 1093 391 1093
15 1 FULL DECK 1 3 25.0 866 300 866
16 14 PRINCESS GLITTER SPARKLE 0 4 973 343 973
17 4 FREELAND 0 4 1092 370 1092
18 16 SWIFTIES 0 4 1009 389 1009

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18 FULL DECK 641 660 645 1946 1 <---> TEAM 2 666 634 681 1981 3
19-20 M & A 667 651 649 1967 4 <---> FREELAND 647 631 645 1923 0
21-22 GUTTER GANG 637 666 666 1969 1½ <---> SHABANG 741 658 666 2065 2½
23-24 TEAM WESTERN 674 688 666 2028 3 <---> NINE PINS 687 680 614 1981 1
25-26 TEAM 9 633 708 645 1986 1 <---> MY 300 PIN LIFE 729 642 749 2120 3
27-28 CNC 674 635 743 2052 3 <---> PEA'S 714 632 657 2003 1
29-30 TEAM 13 627 703 676 2006 4 <---> PRINCESS GLITTER SP 622 672 666 1960 0
31-32 FLUFFY UNICORNS 707 658 694 2059 4 <---> SWIFTIES 685 630 582 1897 0
33-34 THREE AMIGOS 650 615 686 1951 2 <---> TEAM 18 648 637 675 1960 2

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
592 CNC 1634 TEAM 13 749 MY 300 PIN LIFE 2120 MY 300 PIN LIFE
579 TEAM 13 1599 CNC 743 CNC 2065 SHABANG
520 TEAM 2 1498 TEAM 2 741 SHABANG 2059 FLUFFY UNICOR
504 SHABANG 1437 TEAM WESTERN 714 PEA'S 2052 CNC
491 TEAM WESTERN 1354 SHABANG 708 TEAM 9 2028 TEAM WESTERN

U18

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 226 Nathan Gwizdala 607 Aiden Archuleta 264 Chase Korpal 700 Robert Smith

223 Aiden Archuleta 540 Nathan Gwizdala 257 Robert Smith 695 Chase Korpal
203 Stefano Clifford 534 Stefano Clifford 255 Nathan Gwizdala 690 Taylor McFarland
197 Joshua Domerese 522 Joshua Domerese 254 Taylor McFarland 681 Chase Jacobs
183 Taylor McFarland 493 Carson Yurgaites 251 Stefano Clifford 678 Stefano Clifford
181 Chase Jacobs 486 Chase Jacobs 247 Carson Carmona 672 Joshua Domerese

247 Joshua Domerese
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Season High Scores - Continued
Girls 222 Caeli Schultz 558 Caeli Schultz 284 Chelsie Voss 717 Chelsie Voss

212 Chelsie Voss 501 Chelsie Voss 272 Caeli Schultz 714 Rachel Svetic
174 Allison Stoddard 488 Allison Stoddard 255 Rachel Svetic 708 Caeli Schultz
165 Rachel Svetic 460 Lily Neveau 253 Emily Propp 698 Allison Stoddard
164 Lily Neveau 444 Rachel Svetic 244 Allison Stoddard 658 Alivia Johnroe
143 Emily Propp 376 Alivia Johnroe 241 Alexis Irving 653 Emily Propp

U15

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 219 Alec Revette 525 Alec Revette 300 Alec Revette 768 Grayson Kazee

189 Tyson Cwiklinski 498 Grayson Kazee 274 Grayson Kazee 768 Alec Revette
184 Grayson Kazee 474 Landen Caldwell 263 Landen Caldwell 732 Landen Caldwell
177 Landen Caldwell 472 Tyson Cwiklinski 256 Shane Snyder 686 Shane Snyder
157 Shane Snyder 439 Charlie Fournier 254 Tyson Cwiklinski 667 Tyson Cwiklinski
155 Charlie Fournier 389 Shane Snyder 236 Michael Rouse 657 Carson Korpal

236 Dane Loan

Girls 172 Joslynn Green 451 Joslynn Green 247 Lexi Wood 675 Ella Neveau
130 Lexi Wood 333 Ella Neveau 244 Joslynn Green 667 Joslynn Green
119 Ella Neveau 297 Lexi Wood 233 Ella Neveau 648 Lexi Wood

99 Minerva Seeds 276 Minerva Seeds 223 Minerva Seeds 648 Minerva Seeds

Last Week's Top Scores
U18

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 226 Nathan Gwizdala 607 Aiden Archuleta 264 Chase Korpal 700 Robert Smith

223 Aiden Archuleta 540 Nathan Gwizdala 257 Robert Smith 695 Chase Korpal
203 Stefano Clifford 534 Stefano Clifford 255 Nathan Gwizdala 690 Taylor McFarland
197 Joshua Domerese 522 Joshua Domerese 254 Taylor McFarland 681 Chase Jacobs
183 Taylor McFarland 493 Carson Yurgaites 251 Stefano Clifford 678 Stefano Clifford

Girls 222 Caeli Schultz 558 Caeli Schultz 284 Chelsie Voss 717 Chelsie Voss
212 Chelsie Voss 501 Chelsie Voss 272 Caeli Schultz 714 Rachel Svetic
174 Allison Stoddard 488 Allison Stoddard 255 Rachel Svetic 708 Caeli Schultz
165 Rachel Svetic 460 Lily Neveau 253 Emily Propp 698 Allison Stoddard
164 Lily Neveau 444 Rachel Svetic 244 Allison Stoddard 658 Alivia Johnroe

U15
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 219 Alec Revette 525 Alec Revette 300 Alec Revette 768 Grayson Kazee
189 Tyson Cwiklinski 498 Grayson Kazee 274 Grayson Kazee 768 Alec Revette
184 Grayson Kazee 474 Landen Caldwell 263 Landen Caldwell 732 Landen Caldwell
177 Landen Caldwell 472 Tyson Cwiklinski 256 Shane Snyder 686 Shane Snyder
157 Shane Snyder 439 Charlie Fournier 254 Tyson Cwiklinski 667 Tyson Cwiklinski

Girls 172 Joslynn Green 451 Joslynn Green 247 Lexi Wood 675 Ella Neveau
130 Lexi Wood 333 Ella Neveau 244 Joslynn Green 667 Joslynn Green
119 Ella Neveau 297 Lexi Wood 233 Ella Neveau 648 Lexi Wood

99 Minerva Seeds 276 Minerva Seeds 223 Minerva Seeds 648 Minerva Seeds

U18

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Boys 156 - 109=47 Chase Korpal 371 - 327=44 Chase Korpal
Girls 212 - 150=62 Chelsie Voss 444 - 387=57 Rachel Svetic
U15

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Boys 219 - 139=80 Alec Revette 498 - 390=108 Grayson Kazee
525 - 417=108 Alec Revette

Girls 130 - 99=31 Lexi Wood 333 - 309=24 Ella Neveau
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Individual High Averages
U18

Boys 202.33 Aiden Archuleta Girls 186.00 Caeli Schultz
180.00 Nathan Gwizdala 167.00 Chelsie Voss
178.00 Stefano Clifford 162.67 Allison Stoddard
174.00 Joshua Domerese 153.33 Lily Neveau
164.33 Carson Yurgaites 148.00 Rachel Svetic
162.00 Chase Jacobs 125.33 Alivia Johnroe

U15

Boys 175.00 Alec Revette Girls 150.33 Joslynn Green
166.00 Grayson Kazee 111.00 Ella Neveau
158.00 Landen Caldwell 99.00 Lexi Wood
157.33 Tyson Cwiklinski 92.00 Minerva Seeds
146.33 Charlie Fournier Kenley Clifford
129.67 Shane Snyder

Team Rosters
1 - FULL DECK  Lane 20

High High
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Dane Loan 71 143 214 3 93 214
Lexi Wood 99 117 297 3 130 297
Carson Carmona 118 100 355 3 147 355

2 - TEAM 2  Lane 21
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Joshua Domerese 174 50 522 3 197 522
Grant Reder 149 72 448 3 154 448
Talan Debo bk186 39 0 0 0 0

3 - M & A  Lane 17
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Alivia Johnroe 125 94 376 3 131 376
Absent Bowler 0 0 0 0 0 0
Morgan Gallaher 94 122 283 3 100 283

4 - FREELAND  Lane 22
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Alyssa Crain 86 129 258 3 92 258
Absent Bowler 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rachel Svetic 148 73 444 3 165 444
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5 - GUTTER GANG  Lane 19
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Minerva Seeds 92 124 276 3 99 276
Ella Neveau 111 107 333 3 119 333
Lily Neveau 153 69 460 3 164 460

6 - SHABANG  Lane 18
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Alec Revette 175 49 525 3 219 525
Absent Bowler 0 0 0 0 0 0
Charlie Fournier 146 75 439 3 155 439

7 - TEAM WESTERN  Lane 25
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Chase Jacobs 162 61 486 3 181 486
Taylor McFarland 159 63 477 3 183 477
Frank Flores 158 64 474 3 165 474

8 - NINE PINS  Lane 28
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Kaiden Primeau 121 98 365 3 149 365
Carson Korpal 119 99 357 3 131 357
Chase Korpal 123 96 371 3 156 371

9 - TEAM 9  Lane 27
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Hayden Gallegas 111 107 334 3 126 334
Braydon Smyborski 145 76 436 3 156 436
Mason MIller 156 66 469 3 177 469

10 - MY 300 PIN LIFE  Lane 24
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Carter Londry 111 107 334 3 127 334
Robert Smith 149 72 448 3 173 448
Grayson Kazee 166 57 498 3 184 498
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11 - CNC  Lane 23
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Chelsie Voss 167 56 501 3 212 501
Caeli Schultz 186 39 558 3 222 558
Nathan Gwizdala 180 45 540 3 226 540

12 - PEA'S  Lane 26
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Emily Propp 107 110 323 3 143 323
Peyton Sampier 107 110 322 3 115 322
Allison Stoddard 162 61 488 3 174 488

13 - TEAM 13  Lane 31
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Carson Yurgaites 164 59 493 3 177 493
Stefano Clifford 178 46 534 3 203 534
Aiden Archuleta 202 25 607 3 223 607

14 - PRINCESS GLITTER SPARKLES  Lane 33
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Alexis Irving 44 167 132 3 74 132
Kenley Clifford 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joslynn Green 150 72 451 3 172 451

15 - FLUFFY UNICORNS  Lane 34
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Tyson Cwiklinski 157 65 472 3 189 472
Absent Bowler 0 0 0 0 0 0
Landen Caldwell 158 64 474 3 177 474

16 - SWIFTIES  Lane 30
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Nathan Mahoney 120 99 362 3 146 362
Jonathan Delorge bk96 120 0 0 0 0
Shane Snyder 129 90 389 3 157 389
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17 - THREE AMIGOS  Lane 32
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Brayden Alvarado 97 119 293 3 108 293
Ayden Hawn 118 100 354 3 127 354
Michael Rouse 87 128 263 3 108 263

18 - TEAM 18  Lane 29
High High

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers
Absent Bowler 0 0 0 0 0 0
Absent Bowler 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hayden Turbin 132 88 397 3 154 397
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This Week's Statistics

Over All Boys Girls
How many people bowled 45 30 15
Number of games bowled 135 90 45

Actual average of week's scores 135.05 141.44 122.27
How many games above average 70 48 22
How many games below average 63 41 22

Pins above/below average per game 2.21 2.48 1.67
How many people raised average 17 12 5

        by this amount 12.82 12.61 13.33
How many people went down 10 8 2

        by this amount -12.40 -10.04 -21.83

League average before bowling 132.96 139.08 120.73
League average after bowling 135.05 141.44 122.27

Change in league average 2.09 2.37 1.53

800s -- -- --
775s -- -- --
750s -- -- --
725s -- -- --
700s -- -- --
675s -- -- --
650s -- -- --
625s -- -- --
600s 1 1 --
575s -- -- --
550s 1 -- 1
525s 3 3 --
500s 2 1 1
475s 5 4 1
450s 6 4 2
425s 5 4 1
400s -- -- --

below 400 22 13 9

300s -- -- --
275s -- -- --
250s -- -- --
225s 1 1 --
200s 6 4 2
175s 12 11 1
150s 29 21 8
125s 38 27 11
100s 24 15 9

below 100 25 11 14
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Team Average vs Avg of Scores

Team average per pair of lanes Average of scores bowled that day

Lanes: 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34
300
325
350
375
400
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475
500

Average of Scores for Each Game

Team average for Game 1

Team average for Game 2

Team average for Game 3

Lanes: 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34
300
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400
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Amount Over/Under Team Average

Game 1

Game 2

Game 3

Lanes: 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34
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